
From: Soura, Christian
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>

Date: 7/10/2012 11:48:30 AM
Subject: RE: SAVE THE DATE: South Carolina job profiler meeting Wednesday, August 15

                How about 2 at Immaculate?  I can drink some coffee then.
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, July 10, 2012 11:47 AM

To: Soura, Christian

Subject: RE: SAVE THE DATE: South Carolina job profiler meeting Wednesday, August 15
 
It would have to be afternoon.  I’m double booked in the morning. 
 
From: Soura, Christian [mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, July 10, 2012 11:45 AM

To: Kovacs, Elisabeth

Subject: RE: SAVE THE DATE: South Carolina job profiler meeting Wednesday, August 15
 
                I'm pretty open tomorrow…got a time in mind?
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, July 10, 2012 8:46 AM

To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Byrd, Chanda; Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Soura, Christian; Jackson, 
LaCrystal; James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Jonathan Yarborough (jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.us); Kibler,Mandy; 
Kovacs, Elisabeth; Rick Cothran (rcothran@tctc.edu); Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David; Susan Pretulak 
(pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)

Subject: FW: SAVE THE DATE: South Carolina job profiler meeting Wednesday, August 15
 
FYI! 
 
From: Debra.Lyons@act.org [mailto:Debra.Lyons@act.org] 

Sent: Monday, July 09, 2012 5:37 PM

To: Debra.Lyons@act.org
Cc: Kovacs, Elisabeth

Subject: SAVE THE DATE: South Carolina job profiler meeting Wednesday, August 15
 
Hello South Carolina Job Profilers,
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The South Carolina Department of Employment and Workforce (DEW) has partnered with several state agencies and with 
ACT to launch South Carolina Certified Work Ready Communities (CWRC). SC CWRC is a community-based workforce 
development infrastructure built upon WorkKeys and the National Career Readiness Certificate.

On behalf of the SC CWRC team, I would like to invite you to join me in Columbia on the morning of Wednesday, August 15 
to discuss South Carolina's CWRC initiative and how you can be a part of it.  WorkKeys job profiling will be a key component 
of SC Work Ready Communities -- so we're planning a wide-ranging conversation about how to best work together.

We'll send details regarding location and agenda in a few weeks, but please go ahead and mark your calendar for Aug. 15 -- 
I hope to see you in Columbia.

Regards,
Debra

DEBRA LYONS
VICE PRESIDENT • COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT


ACT • Workforce Development Division
3455 Peachtree Road NE • Fifth Floor • Atlanta, GA 30326

Office: 404.995.7069 • Cell: 319.541.0258

E-mail: debra.lyons@act.org


Visit us online at http://www.workreadycommunities.org
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